1
AMMP-6408
6 to 18 GHz 1 W Power Amplifi er
in SMT Package
Data Sheet
Features
• 5 x 5 mm Surface Mount Package
• Wide frequency range 6-18 GHz

Data subject to change. Copyright © 2005-2011 Avago Technologies. All rights reserved.  Obsoletes AV02-0243EN
AV02-2240EN  -  June 13, 2011
Ordering Information
AMMP-6408 Part Number Ordering Information
Part Number
Devices per
Container Container
AMMP-6408-BLKG 10 Antistatic bag
AMMP-6408-TR1G 100 7” Reel
AMMP-6408-TR2G 500 7” Reel
Typical Scattering Parameters
Please refer to <http://www.avagotech.com> for typical scattering parameters data.
Package Dimension, PCB Layout and Tape and Reel information
Please refer to Avago Technologies Application Note 5520, AMxP-xxxx production Assembly Process (Land Pattern A).